3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

SHIBA INU

Sanshu Inu

# eventshiba.org
shibaprotocol.org
shibareward.com

shibgift.com

# Date & time

1 2024-06-29
07:32:47

2 2021-11-08
16:52:19

ETHEREUM

0x5927b57ca81508b2096d06a7a4cec2bb65dallb9c

Balance

0.000000000000000000 ETH &

0.00 USD

27,510,690.000000000000000000 SHIB

79,154,391,282.248840332 SANSHU

75,539,184.440000 wards

rg

claim rewards on shibareward.com

claim rewards on shibgift.com

Transaction Id

Oxf634a94a2%9a6668d85f4

cada289515690770ecc2c5

218fd4feB62ff2d7a94d46

0x28dc82c42d828a4df8ce

03d53107d7bfabé73ccl7da

0e3c102518336282d60ed3

Amount

+ 75,539,184.440000 v
wards

+ 3,671,855.00000000 v
0000000000 SHIB

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/address/0x5927b57ca81508b2096d06a7a4cec2b65da11b9c
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0xf634a94a29a6668d85f4cada289515690770ecc2c5218fd4fe062ff2d7a94d46
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0xf634a94a29a6668d85f4cada289515690770ecc2c5218fd4fe062ff2d7a94d46
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0xf634a94a29a6668d85f4cada289515690770ecc2c5218fd4fe062ff2d7a94d46
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x28dc82c42d828a4df8ce03d53107d7bfa673cc17da0e3c102518336282d60ed3
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x28dc82c42d828a4df8ce03d53107d7bfa673cc17da0e3c102518336282d60ed3
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x28dc82c42d828a4df8ce03d53107d7bfa673cc17da0e3c102518336282d60ed3

Date & time

2021-08-25
19:47:10

2021-08-16
14:20:20

2021-08-16
14:03:06

Date & time

2024-08-22
04:29:59

2024-06-14
03:42:47

2024-04-09
23:33:59

Transaction Id

Ox1elf04e4c81472F67c62

ba575ca3a419clb4eb6b52e

409balec2e0410ad4315a6

0xd03df7901257b176619d

ae0fe72d5146457cd48c8e

54a3d90e0cb62a51a88b486

Ox6bfbbfbe7feB@d6fac78d

£839995bd4819bd348a80b

99h9b28a6d923bcd8c3l1lac8

Transaction Id

0xf221b037992b620f2ded

01fafSb4clb962d5%eddb4

4769e7b7911fbfffdbll1as

Oxf7f2%9ebbacdb79bas52cl

cc2f8e55f845141c3h55d1

e7c293f6cd98234a%bbé7e

Ox05eda%7c1374f1b0e024

998c00af18367d0f3441e3

b26f6f2126c2f2cabc8b0Of

Amount

+ 75,809,533,333.660
003662 SANSHU

+ 13,000,000.0000000
00000000000 SHIB

+ 10,838,835.0000000
00000000000 SHIB

Amount

+ 1 claim rewards on
shibareward.com

+1rg

+ 1 claim rewards on
shibgift.com

2/2


https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x1e1f04e4c81472f67c62ba575ca3a419c1b4e6b52e409ba1ec2e0410ad4315a6
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x1e1f04e4c81472f67c62ba575ca3a419c1b4e6b52e409ba1ec2e0410ad4315a6
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x1e1f04e4c81472f67c62ba575ca3a419c1b4e6b52e409ba1ec2e0410ad4315a6
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0xd03df7901257b176619dae0fe72d5146457cd48c8e54a3d90e0c62a51a88b486
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0xd03df7901257b176619dae0fe72d5146457cd48c8e54a3d90e0c62a51a88b486
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0xd03df7901257b176619dae0fe72d5146457cd48c8e54a3d90e0c62a51a88b486
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x6bfbbfbe7fe0d6fac78df839995bd4819bd348a80b99b9b28a6d93bcd8c31ac8
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x6bfbbfbe7fe0d6fac78df839995bd4819bd348a80b99b9b28a6d93bcd8c31ac8
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x6bfbbfbe7fe0d6fac78df839995bd4819bd348a80b99b9b28a6d93bcd8c31ac8
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0xf221b037992b620f2ded01faf5b4c1b962d59edd644769e7b7911fbfffdb11a5
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0xf221b037992b620f2ded01faf5b4c1b962d59edd644769e7b7911fbfffdb11a5
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0xf221b037992b620f2ded01faf5b4c1b962d59edd644769e7b7911fbfffdb11a5
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0xf7f29ebbacdb79ba52c1cc2f8e55f845141c3b55d1e7c293f6cd98234a9bb67e
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0xf7f29ebbacdb79ba52c1cc2f8e55f845141c3b55d1e7c293f6cd98234a9bb67e
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0xf7f29ebbacdb79ba52c1cc2f8e55f845141c3b55d1e7c293f6cd98234a9bb67e
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x05eda97c1374f1b0e024998c00af18367d0f3441e3b26f6f2126c2f2cabc8b0f
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x05eda97c1374f1b0e024998c00af18367d0f3441e3b26f6f2126c2f2cabc8b0f
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x05eda97c1374f1b0e024998c00af18367d0f3441e3b26f6f2126c2f2cabc8b0f

